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  AMELIA-NOTTOWAY TECHNICAL CENTER
(Amelia County, Nottoway County)
Bradley Bryant
Principal
Amelia-Nottoway Technical Center
148 VoTech Road
Jetersville, VA 23083
P:  434/645-7854
F:  434/645-1044
Bryant.bradley@nottowayschools.org 

  BRIDGING COMMUNITIES REGIONAL
CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER
(Charles City County, King William County, King & Queen County, Middlesex County, West Point, New Kent County)
Dr. Julie L. Ellis
Executive Director
7930 New Chipping Lane
New Kent, VA 23124
P:  804/966-8575
F:  804/966-8769
jellis@bridgingcommunities.k12.va.us

Margaret Best
Administrative Assistant
mbest@bridgingcommunities.k12.va.us

  CHARLOTTESVILLE-ALBEMARLE TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTER
(Albemarle County, Charlottesville City)
Stacey Heltz
Principal
1000 East Rio Road
Charlottesville, VA 22901
P:  434/973-4461
P:  434/975-9427
F:  434/973-4876
sheltz@k12albemarle.org 

Douglas R. Keaton
Assistant Principal
P:  434/973-4461 Ext. 69011
dkeaton@k12albemarle.org

  JACKSON RIVER TECHNICAL CENTER
(Alleghany County, Covington City)
Glenn Spangler
Director/Principal
105 E. Country Club Lane
Covington, VA 24426
P:  540/862-1308
F:  540/862-3592
gspangler@jrtc.info

  MASSANUTTEN TECHNICAL CENTER
(Harrisonburg City, Rockingham County)
Kevin Hutton
Director
325 Pleasant Valley Road
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
P:  540/434-5961
F:  540/434-1402
khutton@rockingham.k12.va.us 

Bethany Everidge
Assistant Director of Secondary Education
beveridge@rockingham.k12.va.us

  NEW HORIZONS REGIONAL EDUCATION CENTERS
(Gloucester County, Hampton City, Newport News City, Poquoson City, Williamsburg/James City County, York County)
Casey Roberts
Executive Director
520 Butler Farm Road
Hampton, VA 23666
P:  757/766-0000
F:  757/766-2458
Casey.Roberts@nhrec.org


BUTLER FARM CAMPUS 
Dewey Ray
Principal
520 Butler Farm Road
Hampton, VA 23666
P:  757/766-1100
F:  757/766-3591
dewey.ray@nhrec.org
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  NEW HORIZONS REGIONAL EDUCATION CENTERS (continued)
WOODSIDE LANE CAMPUS
Nicole Stephens
Principal
13400 Woodside Lane 
Newport News, VA 23608
P:  757/874-4444 Ext. 5502
F:  757/872-8957
	Nicole.Stephens@nhrec.org

  NORTHERN NECK TECHNICAL CENTER
(Essex County, Lancaster County, Northumberland County, Richmond County, Westmoreland County, Colonial Beach)
Samantha Dixon
Principal
13946 Historyland Highway
Warsaw, VA 22572
P:  804/333-4940
F:  804/333-0538
sdixon@northernnecktech.org

Mr. Todd Davis
Assistant Principal
13946 Historyland Highway
Warsaw, VA 22572
P:  804/333-4940
F:  804/333-0538
tdavis@northernnecktech.org 

Heather Graf
HR/Finance Director
hgraf@northernnecktech.org






  ROWANTY TECHNICAL CENTER
(Dinwiddie County, Prince George County, Sussex County)
Cheryl Simmers
Principal
20000 Rowanty Road
Carson, VA 23830
P:  434/246-5741
F:  434/246-5721
csimmers@rowanty.us 

  VALLEY CAREER AND TECHNICAL CENTER
(Augusta County, Staunton City, Waynesboro City)
Dr. Lee Ann Whitesell
Director
49 Hornet Road
Fishersville, VA 22939
P:  540/245-5002
F:  540/885-0407
WhitesellL@valleytech.us
VACANT
Assistant Principal

Fiscal Agent noted in BOLD print for each Center
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Dr. J. Anthony Williams, Director 
Career, Technical, and Adult Education
P:  804/418-4720
Anthony.Williams@doe.virginia.gov 

Kelly Davis, Associate Director
Curriculum, Instruction, and Innovation
P:  804/774-4293
Kelly.Davis@doe.virginia.gov 

William Hatch, Associate Director
Program Administration and Workforce Development
P:  804/418-4734
William.Hatch@doe.virginia.gov 

VACANT, Coordinator
CTE Curriculum & Instruction
P:  804/774-4293

Sharon Acuff, Coordinator
Program Administration and Workforce Development
P:  804/298-3159
Sharon.Acuff@doe.virginia.gov

Bernard Williams, Specialist
Planning and Accountability
P:  804/750-8095
Bernard.Williams@doe.virginia.gov

Joseph Ryder, Specialist
Data Collection & Reporting 
P:  804/750-8604
Joseph.Ryder@doe.virginia.gov 

Jane Brown, Specialist
Industry Credentialing
P:  804/418-4669
Jane.Brown@doe.virginia.gov 

Ashley Robbins, Specialist
Budget, Grants, and Program Support
P:  804/750-8163
Ashley.Robbins@doe.virginia.gov

LaVeta Nutter, Specialist
Agricultural Education & Related Clusters
P:  804/750-8732
LaVeta.Nutter@doe.virginia.gov 

Judith Sams, Specialist
Business and Information Technology &
Related Clusters
P:  804/750-8188
Judith.Sams@doe.virginia.gov 


Heather Jones, Specialist
Family and Consumer Sciences Education &
Related Clusters
P:  804/418-4673
Heather.Jones@doe.virginia.gov

Crystal Stokes, Specialist
Health and Medical Sciences & Related Clusters
P:  804/750-8096
Crystal.Stokes@doe.virginia.gov 

Karen Charney, Specialist
Marketing & Related Clusters
P:  804/750-8588
Karen.Charney@doe.virginia.gov

Dr. Lynn Basham, Specialist
Technology and Engineering Education & Related Clusters
P:  804/774-2393
Lynn.Basham@doe.virginia.gov

Lauren-Anne Sledzinski, Specialist
Trade and Industrial Education & Related Clusters
P:  804/418-4742
Lauren-anne.Sledzinski@doe.virginia.gov 

Erika Temple, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 1
P:  804/750-8650
Erika.Temple@doe.virginia.gov

Dr. Nikki Finley, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Regions 2 
P:  804/750-8106
Nikki.Finley@doe.virginia.gov 

VACANT, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 3
P:  804/418-4728


Susan McNamara, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 4
P:  804/750-8751
Susan.McNamara@doe.virginia.gov 

Amy Hammond, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 5
P:  804/750-8734
Amy.Hammond@doe.virginia.gov 
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Kim Radford, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 6
P:  804/298-3140
Kimberly.Radford@doe.virginia.gov 

Dr. Jan Huffman, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 7
P:  804/418-4751
Jan.Huffman@doe.virginia.gov

Dr. Tamantha Hurt, Specialist
Secondary Workforce Development, Region 8
P:  804/774-4282
Tamantha.Hurt@doe.virginia.gov


CTE SUPPORT STAFF
Joy Spencer
P:  804/625-3592
Joy.Spencer@doe.virginia.gov

Karen Gilbert
P:  804/750-8129
Karen.Gilbert@doe.virginia.gov

